
ROPE LOCATIONS

P1

P1

P1

P1

11.5m (retaining)

23.5m (raising) 21.5m (raising)

11.5m (retaining) 11.5m (retaining)

24m (raising)
10.5m (latch release)

8.5m (retaining) 17m (raising) 14m
(raising)

8.5m (retaining)

17m (raising)

8.5m (retaining)

11.5m (retaining)

23.5m (raising) 21.5m (raising)

11.5m (retaining) 11.5m (retaining)

24m (raising)
10.5m (latch release)

8.5m (retaining) 17m (raising)
14m

(raising)

8.5m (retaining)

17m (raising)

8.5m (retaining)

REAR POLE
ROPE ATTACH DETAILS

REAR EXTENSION RAISE

REAR NET
SUPPORT RAIL

REAR POLE CENTRE
RAISE

REAR POLE RAISING
(5MM S/S CABLE)

REAR NET SUPPORT RAIL
REAR NET
SUPPORT RAIL

NET RETAINING ROPE
NET RETAINING ROPE

NET RETAINING ROPE

TITLE:

CHECKED BY:

DESIGNED BY:

DATE:

DRAWING NUMBER:

A3TOLERANCE:

TREVOR

17/10/2024

THOR 10

Oz Ring Pty Ltd
Trading as:

Play Hard Sports Equipment
ABN 79 066 094 559
24 Ern Harley Drive

Burleigh Heads Qld 4220
Phone: (07) 5593 4494

Fax: (07) 5593 4338
Website: www.playhardsports.com.au
Email: email@playhardsports.com.au

-

sports equipment

UNITS.:

m m.
SYSTEM:SCALE:

THOR 10 HAMMER CAGE
ROPE ATTACHMENT DETAIL 1 OF 2

DRAWN BY:
UMESH

0.0 ± 1.0
0.00 ± 0.5

0.000 ± 0.2

0.0° ±  1°
0.00°  ±  0.5° 1:2

LONG GATE RAISE

REAR EXTENSION RAISE

REAR POLE CENTRE RAISE

FRONT NET RETAINING

REAR NET RETAINING

10 MM BLACK POLYPROPYLENE 3
STRAND

GATE EDGE TENSION

17.0 M

14.0 M

11.5 M

8.5 M

10.5 M

SHORT GATE RAISE 21.5 M

23.5 M

10.0 M PANEL RAISE 24.0 M

TOTAL

ROPE DETAILS

ITEM LENGTH

FOR ONE THOR 9 CAGE

68.0 M

28.0 M

69.0 M

51.0 M

43.0 M

47.0 M

48.0 M

2

4

2

6

6

2

2

2

QTY

NET RAISING ROPES; ONE END FITTED WITH EYE (THIMBLE)

NET RETAINING ROPES; ONE END FITTED WITH EYE (THIMBLE)

21.0 M

NET RETAINING ROPES; ONE END FITTED WITH EYE (THIMBLE)
10 MM WHITE BRAID BLUE FLECK ROPE

GATE OPEN / CLOSE, 1 X EYE 10.5 M 42.0 M10

GROUND PERIMETER , 0 X EYES 30.5M 30.5 M1

1

4

5

6

7

8

2

3

S. NO.

10

9

5 MM GATE RAISE CABLE, 2 X EYES 10.05 M 20.10M211

5 MM REAR POLE RAISE CABLE, 2 X
EYES 6.93 M 6.93 M112
5 MM WINCH CABLE, 1 X EYES (FITTED
TO THE WINCH) 10.5 M 10.5 M113

5 MM WINCH STAND CABLE, 2 X
EYES 1.6 M 1.6 M114

CABLE TO LIFT THE POLES - 5 MM S/S CABLE


	Sheets and Views
	ROPE DETAILS 1 OF 2


