

ĒM	QTY	LENGTH	TOTAL			
10 MM BLACK POLYPRO STRAND	OPYLENE 3					
G ROPES; ONE END FITTED WITH EYE (THIMBLE)						
RAISE	2	23.5 M	47.0 M			
E RAISE	2	21.5 M	43.0 M			
E RAISE	2	24.0 M	48.0 M			
NSION RAISE	4	17.0 M	68.0 M			
CENTRE RAISE	2	14.0 M	28.0 M			
ING ROPES; ONE END FITTED	IG ROPES; ONE END FITTED WITH EYE (THIMBLE)					
RETAINING	6	11.5 M	69.0 M			
ETAINING	6	8.5 M	51.0 M			
TENSION	2	10.5 M	21.0 M			
			•			
RIMETER , 0 X EYES	1	30.5M	30.5 M			
ING ROPES; ONE END FITTED E BRAID BLUE FLECK ROPE	WITH EYE	(THIMBLE)				
/ CLOSE, 1 X EYE	10	10.5 M	42.0 M			
IFT THE POLES - 5 MM S/S CAB	SLE					
RAISE CABLE, 2 X EYES	2	10.05 M	20.10M			
POLE RAISE CABLE, 2 X	1	6.93 M	6.93 M			
I CABLE, 1 X EYES (FITTED CH) I STAND CABLE, 2 X	1	10.5 M	10.5 M			
	1	1.6 M	1.6 M			

THOR 10 HAMMER CAGE ROPE ATTACHMENT DETAIL 1 OF 2				
DRAWING NUMBER: THOR 10	DESIGNED BY: TREVOR			
DRAWN BY: UMESH	CHECKED BY:			
UNITS.: m m.	DATE: 17/10/2024			
$ \begin{array}{cccc} \mbox{TOLERANCE:} & 0.0 \pm 1.0 & 0.0^{\circ} \pm 1^{\circ} \\ & 0.00 \pm 0.5 & 0.00^{\circ} \pm 0.5^{\circ} \\ & 0.000 \pm 0.2 \end{array} $	SCALE: 1:2	SYSTEM:	A3	
HAY H		Trad Play Hard Spy ABN 79 0 24 Em H Burleigh He Phone: (07) Fax: (07) Website: www.pla	g Pty Ltd Ing as: orts Equipment 66 094 559 arley Drive ads Qld 4220) 5593 4494 5593 4338 yhardsports.com.au yhardsports.com.au	